What Makes One Home Smarter than Another?

We Do.

Enjoy the Smart Home Connection Package from Classic Homes. Featuring Your Choice of Google or Amazon Systems & Devices.









It's about entertainment, sure. And convenience, yes. And comfort, too. It's also about security, efficiency, and serious home economics. But mostly it's about keeping you connected with the people and things that matter most in your life.

And that makes the Smart Home Connection Package from Classic not just smart, but intelligent. So intelligent, some might go so far as to call it genius.

The home of the future is here—today—and it's yours for the having. Only from Classic.

Included in All New Classic Homes



Echo Show • Echo Dot Eero Mesh Wi-Fi 3-pack System Ring® Smart Doorbell



Google Nest Hub Max Google Home Mini Google WiFi 3-point system Google Nest Hello Doorbell



BOTH OPTIONS INCLUDE: Smart Switches (3) Plug-In Wi-Fi Smart Switch MyQ® Garage Door Opener Schlage Sense™ Smart Door lock with Wi-Fi adapter Google Nest Thermostat







Now Building in Three Premier Monument Communities!



JACKSON CREEK NORTH

16692 Hallmark Trail, Monument CO 80132 719-301-2470 | Call today to join the interest list for future filings.



FOREST LAKES

New Homes sold from Jackson Creek North 719-419-8232 | Homes from the upper \$600s







SANCTUARY POINTE

16476 Florawood Place, Monument CO 80132 719-387-9279 | Call today to join the interest list for future filings.











*Classic Homes Smart Connection Package is included in new construction homes effective 11/9/19. Package offerings and included products and components are subject to change without notice. Smart Home Connection Package does not apply to homes started prior to 11/9/19. Additional restrictions may apply; See Classic New Home Specialists for complete details. All company, product and service names used by Classic Homes are for identification purposes only. Use of these names, logos, and brands does not imply endorsement. Google and Google Nest are trademarks of Google LLC. Amazon, Echo, Alexa, Ring and all related logos are trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates